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Qzssremerr CamwidGu(® riGlsL LmLL&EE T
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Qaesremerr CamwidCu(®) riGsL. Gevmrdss)
QFssremerr CarwidGu(® wTielEL HevLiL @)erd
Qaesremerr CamwidCu(®) riGsL. Gevmrdssy
Qzssremerr CarwidGu(® wTTGlEL HevLiL @)erd
Qaesremerr CamwidCu() TTGHL eurf
Qzssremerr CamwidGU(® TielEL 1geVEHT
QFssremerr CamwidBL(®) riGlEL (wpsir
Qaesremerr CamwidCu(®) LTTEOHL LFewF
QFssremert CamwdGU(® TiGEL @LYmi
QFssremerr CamwidGU(® wriblEL 2 smrevr
Qaesremerr CamwidCu(®) TTEHL CeusTener
Qzssremerr CamwidBu(® riGlsE L CLikigsesni
Qzssremerr CarwidGu(® wriGlsLl ar” 14 Feuliyy

Qaesremerr CaTwidCu(® LTTEOHL. LFewTF

6.00/Bunch
10.00/Bunch
6.00/Bunch
15.00/Bunch
7.00/Bunch
5.00/Bunch
6.00/Bunch
10.00/Bunch
8.00/Bunch
8.00/Bunch
8.00/Bunch
5.00/Bunch
7.00/Bunch
10.00/Bunch
20.00/Kg
25.00/Kg
20.00/Kg
20.00/Kg
25.00/Kg
40.00/Kg
15.00/kg
20.00/Kg
30.00/Kg
30.00/Kg
30.00/Kg
25.00/Kg
20.00/Kg
30.00/kg
30.00/Kg
15.00/Kg
35.00/kg
25.00/Kg

4.00/Bunch
6.00/Bunch
3.00/Bunch
10.00/Bunch
5.00/Bunch
3.00/Bunch
5.00/Bunch
6.00/Bunch
5.00/Bunch
5.00/Bunch
4.00/Bunch
3.00/Bunch
3.00/Bunch
4.00/Bunch
10.00/kg
10.00/Kg
20.00/Kg
15.00/kg
*10.00/kg
20.00/kg
35.00/kg
7.00/kg
15.00/kg
13.00/Kg
12.00/Kg
20.00/Kg
25.00/Kg
20.00/Kg
25.00/kg
20.00/Kg
14.00/Kg
20.00/kg
15.00/Kg
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Qzssremerr CarwibCu(® TGl Fl(mensv
Qaesremerr CamwidCu(®) riGsL Gevmrdssy
Qzssremer CarwidGu(® TiGlsL HevLiL @)erd
Qaesremerr CamwidCu() riGsL Gevmrdssy
Qaesremerr CamwdCu(®) riGsL Gevmrdssy
Qaesremerr CamwidCu() riGsL. Gevrdss)
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Qzssremerr CamwidGL(® wriGlEL CLsveVTT - EHTTTeLY TT

Qzssremerr CarwidCu(® wTTelsL <y bslrm

Czssremerr CarwidCu(® wriGlsl Aplw - GleunisTwib
Qaesremerr CamwidCu(®) riGsL Gevmrdssy
Qassremerr CamwdGu() riGsL Gevmrdssy
Qzssremerr CarwibCu(® wTT6lsL b

Czssremerr CarwidGu(® wTi6lsL anreeT
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Qzssremerr CarwidGu(® wriGlsL Ceurdhsev-dleauliy
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90.00/kg
45.00/kg
30.00/kg

20.00/Kg
15.00/Kg
30.00/Kg
40.00/Kg
20.00/Kg
40.00/kg
40.00/Kg
55.00/kg
20.00/Kg
20.00/Kg
32.00/kg
50.00/Kg
45.00/Kg
150.00/Kg
45.00/Kg
40.00/Kg
30.00/Kg

15.00/kg

25.00/Kg
25.00/kg
25.00/Kg
20.00/kg
15.00/Kg
20.00/Kg
18.00/Kg
20.00/Kg

60.00/Kg
45.00/Kg
35.00/Kg
200.00/Bag/7-8 Pieces
15.00/Kg
7.00/Kg
15.00/Kg
25.00/Kg
20.00/Kg
34.00/kg
32.00/kg
60.00-40.00/kg
15.00/Kg
15.00/Kg
40.00/Kg
40.00/kg
40.00/kg
140.00/Kg
35.00/Kg
35.00/Kg
25.00/kg
35.00/kg
35.00/Kg
85.00/kg
5.00/Kg
120.00/Kg

900.00-1150.00/Bag/45Kg

20.00-17.00/kg
15.00/Kg
15.00/Kg
10.00/Kg
12.00/kg
14.00/Kg
8.00/Kg
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30.00/Kg
35.00/Kg

50.00/6Feet
10.00/Piece

40.00/Kg

100.00/kg
70.00/Kg
18.00/Kg
40.00/Kg
20.00/Kg
25.00/Kg
50.00/Kg
40.00/Kg

15.00/Kg
45.00/kg

40.00/Kg

7.00/Piece

5.00/Piece

20.00/Kg
30.00/Kg
2700.00/Bag/60kg
4000.00/60Kg
50.00/Kg
80.00/Kg
15.00/Piece
30.00/kg
30.00/6Feet
8.00/Piece
3.50/Piece
25.00/Kg
200.00/50Bunch
100.00/50Bunch
75.00/Kg
70.00/Kg
15.00/kg
25.00/Kg
12.00/kg
15.00/Kg
32.00/kg
26.00/kg
1200.00/Bag
1200.00/Bag
42.00/kg
45.00/Kg
30.00/Kg
70.00/Kg
45.00/kg
2500.00/25Kg
1000.00/20Kg
1700.00-1000.00/25Kg
30.00/Kg
35.00/Kg
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Qaesremerr CamwidCu() riGsL Gevrdssy
Czssremerr CarwidGu® wriblsl APlwg
Qzssremerr CamwidGu® wriblsl Qumwg
Qessrener CarwibGu(® TT6lsL &TLjs)
Qessrener CarwidGu(® Tl %Geamreag
Qaesremerr CamwidCu(®) TGl

Qaesremerr CamwidCu() riGsL. Gevrdssy
Qaesremerr CamwdCu() riGsL Gevrdssy
Qaesremerr CamwidCu@) riGsL QrrusvLT
Czssremerr CamwidGu® wriGlsEL Chhgl e
Qzssremerr CaTwidGL(® TTEEL emev euTenLp
Qaesremerr CaTwidCu(®) LTTEOHL LFewaF
Qaesremerr CamwidCu(®) TGS

Qaesremerr CamwidCu(®) LTTGlHL
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8.00/Piece
4.00/Piece

5.00/Piece
3.00/Piece

150.00/kg
130.00/Kg

30.00/Kg

4.00/Piece

400.00/Kg

40.00/Kg
35.00/Kg
52.00/Kg
150.00/4kg
150.00/5Kg
250.00/7Kg
25.00/Kg
2.00/Piece
1.50/Piece
1300.00/15kg
28.00/Kg
120.00/Kg
100.00/Kg

180.00/kg

15.00/Kg
15.00/kg
33.00/kg
33.00/kg
1300.00/10 Kg
700.00/10kg
25.00-20.00/Kg
15.00/kg
45.00/kg
22.00/kg
50.00/Kg
100.00/Kg
18.00/Kg
60.00/Kg

60.00/Kg

300.00/Kg



Flail

s Alipid
Lieriberv

sl _greuif
FUGumT LT
F£HT LD
LT LILILPLD
BT Ly Fewst]
Ll LIpLD
FTLOHS]
FTLOHS]
eVedlen s
(PpeVEMEV

@ TEL6v6ed)
Carifld GarerenL
&60T& TLDLITLD
&60T& TLDLITLD
STLOEDT
UmTL_mioeved
FLOLIKIS
Qe Hsvad
Qe Hsvad
el

el

el

< bgmifluid
< bgmifluio
9),EVL_IT

Lieeth GL_titerd)
ST Gevrargeir
ST Gevrargeir
FTwhHg Cl& T eV
& 60T TLDLITLD

Qegiurm

Qaesremerr CamwidCu(®) LTTGSHL
Qaesremerr CamwidCu(®) LTTGlHL
Qssremerr CamwidGL(® riGlEL ar” iq
Qassremerr CamwidGu() TGl
Qaesremerr CamwidCu(®) TGS
Qaesremerr CamwidCu(®) riGsL. Gevmrdssy
Qaesremerr CamwidCu() riGsL. Gevmrdssy
QFssremert CamwibGu(® wriGlsl Asliy
Qaesremerr CamwidCu() TGl
Qzssremerr CGamwidGu(® TiGl&L LEhFer
Qaesremerr CamwidGu(®) TTEHL CeusTener
Qaesremerr CamwidCu( TTGsL. Gevrdss)
Qaesremerr CamwidCu() rirGsL. Gevmrdssy
Qaesremerr CamwidCu(®) TTEHL CeusTener
Qaesremerr CamwdCu() rirGsL Gevmrdssy
Qaesremerr CamwidCu() riGsL Gevmrdssy
Qaesremerr GamwidCu(®) LTTEHL GlL_sved
Qaesremerr CamwdCu() riGsL Gevmrdssy
Qaesremerr CamwidCu() riGsL Gevrdssy
Qaesremerr CamwidCu(®) riGsL Gevmrdssy
Qzssremerr CamwidBu(®) TiGlsL LEhFsr
Csremerr CamwbBu® wTiblEL oy rEhar
Czssremer CGarwidGu(® wriGlsl HAsuliy
Qaesremerr CamwidCu(®) TTEHL CleusTener
Qaesremerr CamwidCu(®) TGl
Qzssrener CamwidGuU(® riGlsE L CLikigsesni
Qzssremerr CamwidGL(® TGl ar” iq
Qaesremerr CamwidCu() LTTGlHL
Qaesremerr GamwidCu(®) LTTGlHL
Czssremerr CamwidGu(® TGl L CLikigsesni
Qzssremerr CamwidGL(® riGlsL ar” i
Qaesremerr CamwidCu®) LTTGSHL
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Qaesremerr CamwidCu(®) TGl
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850.00/36Pieces
100.00/Kg
300.00/Kg
70.00/Box/2509
40.00/Kg
40.00/Kg
50.00/Kg
15.00/kg
50.00/Kg
60.00/kg
80.00/Kg
240.00/Kg
120.00/kg
150.00/kg
40.00/Kg
400.00/kg
400.00/kg
4.00/Piece
30.00/Kg
30.00/kg
60.00/Kg
60.00/Kg
80.00/Kg
50.00/Kg
50.00/Kg
35.00/Piece
35.00/Piece
40.00/Bunch
40.00/Bunch
80.00/Kg
100.00/Kg
120.00/Bunch
200.00/Kg
30.00/Bunch
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Qzssremerr CamwidGu(® wriGlsl Asliy
Qaesremerr CamwidCu(®) TTEHL CeusTener
Qaesremerr CamwidCu() TGl
Qaesremerr CamwidCu(®) LTTGlSHL
Qaesremerr CamwidCu(®) LTTGSHL
Qaesremerr CamwidCu(®) LTTGSHL
Qaesremerr CamwdCu(®) riGsL Gevmrdss)
Qaesremerr CamwidCu() riGsL. Gevrdss)
Qaesremerr CamwdCu() riGsL Gevmrdss)
Qaesremerr CamwdCu() riGsL Gevmrdssy
Qaesremerr CamwidGu() TGS LIl L 6T
Qzssremerr CaTwibGU(® TTEEL cpdEGHs)
Qaesremerr CamwidCu(®) LTTEOHL L Far
Qaesremerr CamuwidGu®) TG LicsTesf T
Qaesremerr CamwidCu() TTGsHL G
Qaesremerr CamwidCu(®) LTTEHL >GLiesTL_T
Qzssremerr CGamwidGu(® wriGlsL ehLl
Qaesremerr CamwidGu(®) rirGsL sL_mi
Qaesremerr CamwidCu() LTTEHL sTeV@eVT
Qzssremer CamwidGu® wriblsl Qumwg
Qssremerr CamwibGu(® TGl spiflwiedTL_s0
Qaesremerr CamwidCu() riGsL. Gevrdssy
Qaesremerr CamwidCu®) riGsL. Gevmrdss)
Qaesremerr CamwdCu() riGsL. Gevmrdssy
Qassremerr CamuwidGu) riGsL
Qaesremerr CamuwidGu®) riGsL
Qassremerr CamwidCu() TGS
Qaesremerr GamwidCu(®) LTTGlSHL
Qaesremerr CamwidCu(®) TGS
Qaesremerr CamwidCu(®) LTTGlSHL
Qaesremerr CamwidCu(®) LTTGlHL
Qaesremerr CamwidCu(®) LTTGlSHL
Qzssrener CamwidGu® wriblsl Qumwg

Qaesremerr CamuwidGu() riGsL
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5.00/Bunch
3.00/Bunch

120.00/Stem
140.00/Stem
30.00/Bunch

160.00-140.00/Bunch

2.00/Bunch
1.50/Bunch
50.00/Kg
100.00/Kg
15.00/100Leaves
120.00/kg
50.00/Kg
100.00/kg
80.00/Bunch
25.00/100Flowers
25.00/100Flowers
60.00/Kg
60.00/Kg
70.00/Kg
60.00/Kg
120.00/Flower
450.00/Bunch
220.00/Bunch
2.00/Piece
60.00/Kg
20.00/Piece
650.00/Kg
150.00/Kg
850.00/Kg
75.00/Kg
200.00/Kg
200.00/Kg
300.00/Kg
2.00/Piece
10.00/Piece
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Qaesremerr CamwidCu(®) LTTGlEHL
Qaesremerr CamwidCu(®) LTTGlHL
Qaesremerr CamwidCu(®) TGS
Qaesremerr CamwidCu(®) TGS

Qaesremerr CamwidCu() TGS

JEE G I (I G

430.00/Kg
70.00/kg

120.00/kg
450.00/kg
650.00/kg



